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News Corp Australia 
The following 34 news sources have been found eligible for inclusion on the Register of eligible news businesses as part of the News Corp 
Australia news business, registered on 06/08/2024. 

 News source name News source type News source link 
1 The Daily Telegraph A newspaper masthead https://www.dailytelegraph.com.au/ 
2 The Sunday Telegraph A newspaper masthead https://www.dailytelegraph.com.au/ 
3 dailytelegraph.com.au A website or part of a website https://www.dailytelegraph.com.au/ 
4 The Australian A newspaper masthead https://www.theaustralian.com.au 
5 https://www.theaustralian.com.au A website or part of a website https://www.theaustralian.com.au 
6 NT News A newspaper masthead https://www.ntnews.com.au 
7 Sunday Territorian A newspaper masthead https://www.ntnews.com.au 
8 https://www.ntnews.com.au A website or part of a website https://www.ntnews.com.au 
9 The Herald Sun A newspaper masthead https://heraldsun.com.au 
10 Sunday Herald Sun A newspaper masthead https://heraldsun.com.au 
11 https://heraldsun.com.au A website or part of a website https://heraldsun.com.au 
12 The Weekly Times A newspaper masthead https://weeklytimesnow.com.au 
13 https://weeklytimesnow.com.au A website or part of a website https://weeklytimesnow.com.au 
14 Geelong Advertiser A newspaper masthead https://www.geelongadvertiser.com.au 
15 https://www.geelongadvertiser.com.au A website or part of a website https://www.geelongadvertiser.com.au 
16 The Mercury A newspaper masthead https://www.themercury.com.au 
17 Sunday Tasmanian A newspaper masthead https://www.themercury.com.au 
18 https://www.themercury.com.au A website or part of a website https://www.themercury.com.au 
19 The Advertiser A newspaper masthead https://www.adelaidenow.com.au 
20 Sunday Mail A newspaper masthead https://www.adelaidenow.com.au 
21 https://www.adelaidenow.com.au A website or part of a website https://www.adelaidenow.com.au 
22 The Courier-Mail A newspaper masthead https://couriermail.com.au 
23 The Sunday Mail A newspaper masthead https://couriermail.com.au 
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24 https://couriermail.com.au A website or part of a website https://couriermail.com.au 
25 The Townsville Bulletin A newspaper masthead https://www.townsvillebulletin.com.au 
26 https://www.townsvillebulletin.com.au A website or part of a website https://www.townsvillebulletin.com.au 
27 The Gold Coast Bulletin A newspaper masthead https://www.goldcoastbulletin.com.au 
28 https://www.goldcoastbulletin.com.au A website or part of a website https://www.goldcoastbulletin.com.au 
29 The Cairns Post A newspaper masthead https://cairnspost.com.au 
30 https://cairnspost.com.au A website or part of a website https://cairnspost.com.au 
31 The Chronicle A newspaper masthead https://www.thechronicle.com.au 
32 https://www.thechronicle.com.au A website or part of a website https://www.thechronicle.com.au 
33 https://kidsnews.com.au A website or part of a website https://kidsnews.com.au 
34 https://www.news.com.au A website or part of a website https://www.news.com.au 

 


